UPGRADE !
NEWLY
2000V Output
Voltage
3 Times Auto
Range Model
 Parallel
Connection

(5.2")
87 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADG-L Series (5kW - 15kW)
Model Number Description
ADG-L-115-45 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/115V/45A)
ADG-L-160-32 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/160V/32A)
ADG-L-335-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/335V/15A)
ADG-L-335-45-5 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/335V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-90 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/115V/90A)
ADG-L-160-63 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/160V/63A)
ADG-L-335-30 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/335V/30A)
ADG-L-335-90-10 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/335V/90A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-500-20 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/500V/20A)
ADG-L-670-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/670V/15A)
ADG-L-670-45-10 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/670V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-135 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/115V/135A)
ADG-L-160-94 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/160V/94A)
ADG-L-335-45 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/335V/45A)
ADG-L-335-135-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/335V/135A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-500-30 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/500V/30A)
ADG-L-670-23 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/670V/23A)
ADG-L-1000-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/1000V/15A)
ADG-L-1000-45-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/1000V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-007 RS-232/RS-485/USB/Ethernet ( SCPI ) Interface Board
ADG-L-008 Multiple Units Connection Cord DB25(Male * 2) 50 cm
ADG-L-013 GPIB Interface Board
ADG-L-014 Reverse Current Protection Module
ADG-L-015 I-V Curve Simulation and  Remote Control Software
88www.PreenPower.com
Test Solution
A
C